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PLACE VALUE o

Draw any picture of your choice to represent the tens and ones.

' 2 tens and 4 ones , 1 tens and 1 ones ‘
: 2 tens and 6 ones ﬂ , 3 tens and O ones
: 1 tens and 3 ones ﬂ , 2 tens and & ones
: 3 tens and 2 ones 1 tens and 5 ones
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PLACE VALUE o

Draw any picture of your choice to represent the tens and ones.

' 2 tens and 1 ones , 2 tens and 9 ones ‘
: 1 tens and 4 ones ﬂ , 2 tens and 7 ones
: 1 tens and & ones ﬂ , 3 tens and 3 ones
: 2 tens and O ones 1 tens and 2 ones
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PLACE VALUE

Date

Write down the number of tens and ones in each number.

1)

10)

48

61

17

89

34

/2

50

25

96

63
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PLACE VALUE

Date

Write down the number of tens and ones in each number.

1)

10)

26

54

/8

43

97

39

11

80

62

35
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@ PLACE VALUE

Date

Write the number for the expanded notation.

) 6tensand 4 ones =

2) 3tensand9ones =

3) 8tensand 2ones =

2 Ttensand 7ones =

55 7tensand 3 ones =

6) 5tensand 1ones =

7 4tensand9ones =

8 9tensand5ones =

9 2tensand 3 ones =

100 9tensand 6 ones =

11 7tensand 8 ones =

120 4tensandQones =
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@ PLACE VALUE

Date

Write the number for the expanded notation.

) 8tensand 3 ones =

2) 9tensandOones =

3) 4tensand6ones =

9 7tensand 1ones =

55°) 6tensandOones =

6) 2tensand7ones =

7 3tensand4ones =

8 1tensand2ones =

9 8tensand5ones =

100 5tensand 8 ones =

11 3tensand 5ones =

120 1tensand9ones =
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PLACE VALUE o

Write down the number of tens and ones using the blocks.

1)

BT
Tens Ones
3) @
(7
7
(7
Tens Ones
5 b O
(7
7
(7
7
Tens Ones
7)
AT
AT
I
Tens Ones

2)

Tens Ones

4)

QA
QQQ

Tens Ones

6)

I

Tens Ones

Tens Ones
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PLACE VALUE o

Write down the number of tens and ones using the blocks.

1)

(7
(7
(7
Tens Ones
3)
T
AT
AT
Tens Ones
5)
(7
Tens Ones
7)
Tens Ones

QW
QR

2)

FIT

BT
Tens Ones
4)
Tens Ones
6)
AT
AT
Tens Ones
8)
7
AT
Tens Ones
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@ PLACE VALUE -

Write the place value of the following numbers.

n» 19 2 3 7
o o
3) 9 3 9 51
o o
55 8 6 6 2 5
o o
7n 7 8 8 4 0
o o
9 8 2 100 6 4
o o
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@ PLACE VALUE -

Write the place value of the following numbers.

) 4 8 2 9 4
o o
3) 6 0 49 8 3
o o
55 3 5 60 7 1
o o
7 9 6 8 1 2
- o
9 5 7 100 2 9
o o
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s

Count the dots in each place value to write the numeral.

1)

PLACE VALUE

Tens Ones
o000
oo | -,
Tens Ones
() Y
Tens Ones
coe | ®°°
oo o000
()
Tens Ones
o000
coe | ®°°°
Tens Ones
() o000
T ) o000
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2)

10)

Date

Tens Ones
o000
o000 o0
T )
Tens Ones
o000 ° e
o000 ° e
o000
Tens Ones
o000
° o000
Y
Tens Ones
o000
T ) b4
Tens Ones
o060 o000
o060 o000
Y o000
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s

Count the dots in each place value to write the numeral.

1)

PLACE VALUE

Tens Ones
coe | ®°°
oo o000
o000
Tens Ones
o000 | o0
o000 | o oo
o000
Tens Ones
o000
o000 Y
o0
Tens Ones
o000
T ) o000
°
Tens Ones
o000
° Y

15

2)

10)

Date

Tens Ones

o000

o000

Y

Tens Ones

T )

° 6o o000

Tens Ones

o060 o000

o060 o000

Tens Ones

o000

o000 o0

Y

Tens Ones
o0

o000 ° e
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